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LEON 2.4 GHZ WIRELESS GAMING MOUSE
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Forward

Backward

DPI

Scroll up

Scroll down

Power on with RG B Led on

Power Off

Power on with led off

  Function instruction
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12 Wired and charging Ty pe-C

1.Take out mouse and receiver, plug receiver into computer through adaptor and type-c cable.
2.Turn on the mouse.
3.It will take several minutes to finish installation for first time using.
4.Plug type-c cable is wired mode and charging.
5.Please download software from of ficial website if you need more function customization.

Notes:
 1.Please use extension adaptor and type-c cable to connect your receiver and put the 

    receiver close to  your mouse to avoid interference.
2.Turn of f RGB can extend your battery life.
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3. T he mouse wheel led color will indicate the DPI level as below:
    400DPI:Red color breath. 800DPI(default):blue color breath.1 600DPI:green 
    color breath. 2400DPI:Yellow color breath.3200DPI:C yan color breath. 6400DPI:
    Purple color breath.

   Note:
   1).DPI can be set by software , MAX DPI is 19000dpi.
   2).DPI led effects can be set by software and can turn off the DPI led to save power.

Polling rate:

1 25-250-500-1 000Hz can be set by software, default polling rate is 1000Hz.

Power switch function:

1.Switch at RG B off place: turn on the mouse power, but RG B led is off.
2.Switch at power off place: turn off the mouse power.
3.Switch at RG B on place: turn on the mouse power and RG B led.

Wired and wireless function:

1.Wired and wireless mode switch automatically, when you plug the receiver into
   computer without cable connection, it will work as wireless mode.

2.If you connect the cable from computer to the mouse, it will switch to wired mode 
   automatically and work as wired mode.

Low power and charging indication

1.Low power indication: when mouse battery power is low, the Red color in the 
   wheel will flash, so you need charge by connecting type-c cable or Qi wireless charger 
   when the Red color flash in the wheel.

2.During charging the yellow color led in the wheel will flash,  after the battery 
   charging full, the LED color will  back to DPI indication.

Pairing

1.If your mouse need to repair, you can re-pairing it  by pairing tool.

Note: P lease download pairing too l and so ftware from website if needed.

DPI setting and indication:

1 .DPI level: 400-800-1 600-2400-3200-6400,total 6 levels DPI.
2 .By pressing the DPI button on the top of mouse to change DPI circularly.



About detachable:
1. T he button and cover of this mouse are detachable design with magnet, which can 
  be used as the upgrade of more colors and accessories as well as  internal 
    cleanliness. .
2. If the above detachable parts are not necessary, please do not disassembly. 
  T he damage caused by improper disassembly is not within the scope of return 
    and warranty.

DPIButton
Solid cover

Hole coverBattery

Mouse

1.Keep the battery dry.
2.Avoid locating the battery terminals near metallic object.
3.Do not short-circuits and avoid metallic or water come into mouse to cause battery short.
4.Use computer USB and specified cable to charge the mouse.
5.There is a risk of explosion if the battery is replaced with the wrong model. Please Dispose 
  of used batteries according to the instructions.



  Main Specification

Accessories list:
1 USB adapter
1 set rubber grip (main button and 2 side)
1 set mouse feet (5pcs/set)
 
Extra DPI button
1 Black low +1 White high + 1 White low
 
Extra Top shells 
1 Black no-hole back cover
1 White main button
1 White with holes back cover
1 White no-hole back cover

Size                                                               120×66x42mm

Weight                                                                       72+2g

Switch                                                                   Kailh 8.0

Sensor                                                                  PAW3370

Max DPI                                                                     19000

Default DPI                        400-800-1600-2400-3200-6400DPI

IPS                                                                           400ips

Acceleration                                                           50g(Max)

Polling rate                                           125-250-500-1000Hz

Interface                                                                  USB 2.0

Battery type                                         Li-ion Polymer Battery

Battery capacity                                                       580mAh

Charging time                                                        around 2h

Rating                                                                5V   400mA



 

This symbol on the product or in the instructions means that your 
electrical and electronic equipment should be disposed at the end of its 
life separately from your household waste. There are separate collection 
systems for recycling in the EU. For more information, please contact 
the local authority or your retailer where you purchased the product.  

 
 

Power International AS,  Solheimsveien 6 -8, N -1473 Lørenskog 

 
Power Norge:  
https://www.power.no/kundeservice/  

Punkt 1 Danmark 
https://www.punkti.dk/kundeservice/  

T: 815 48100 
 

T: 70 70 17 07 

Expert Danmark: 
https://www.expert.dk/kundeservice/  
T: 70 70 17 07  
 

Expert Finland: 
https://www.expert.fituki/asiakaspavelu/ 
T: 020 7100 670 

Power Danmark: 
https://www.power.dk/kundeservice/  
T: 70 33 80 80 
 

Power Finland: 
https://www.power.fi/tuki/asiakaspavelu/ 
T: 0305 0305 

Power Sverige: 
https://www.power.se/kundservice/   
T: 851 766 010 
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1.Ota hiiri ja vastaanotin irti, kytke vastaanotin tietokoneeseen sovittimen
    ja type-c-kaapelin kautta. 
2.Kytke hiiri päälle. 
3.Ensimmäistä kertaa asennuksen viimeistely kestää useita minuutteja. 
4.Plug type-c -kaapeli on langallinen tila ja lataus. 
5.Lataa ohjelmisto viralliselta verkkosivustolta, jos tarvitset lisää toimintojen mukauttamista. 
Huomautuksia: 
1.Käytä jatkosovitinta ja type-c-kaapelia vastaanottimen liittämiseen ja 
    liitä se vastaanotin lähellä hiirtä häiriöiden välttämiseksi. 
2.RGB:n poistaminen käytöstä voi pidentää akun käyttöikää.
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FI Toimintojen asettelu

Vasen painallus

Oikealla painikkeella

Keskimmäinen napsautus 

Eteenpäin 

Taaksepäin

DPI

Selaa ylöspäin 

Rullaa alas

Virta päälle, kun RGB Led palaa

Virta pois 

Virta päälle ja led pois päältä

Langallinen ja lataava Type-C

Toimintaohje



3 .Hiiren pyörän merkkivalon väri ilmaisee DPI-tason seuraavasti: 400DPI: 
 Punainen värihengitys. 800DPI (oletus): sininen väri hengitys.1600DPI:vihreä 
 värillinen hengitys. 2400DPI: Keltainen värihengitys. 3200DPI: Syaani väri. 
 6400 DPI: Purppuranvärinen hengitys.
 
    merkintä:

   1).DPI voidaan asettaa ohjelmistolla, MAX DPI on 19000 dpi. 
   2).DPI led -tehosteet voidaan asettaa ohjelmistolla ja ne voivat

 sammuttaa DPI led virran säästämiseksi. 

Äänestysprosentti: 

125-250-500-1000Hz voidaan asettaa ohjelmistolla, oletuskyselytaajuus on 1000Hz. 

Virtakytkimen toiminto: 

1 .Kytke RGB pois päältä: kytke hiiren virta päälle, mutta RGB-LED ei pala. 
2 .Katkaise virta pois päältä: sammuta hiiren virta. 
3.Kytke RGB päälle: kytke hiiren virta ja RGB-LED päälle. 

Langallinen ja langaton toiminto: 

1 .angallinen ja langaton tila vaihtuvat automaattisesti, kun liität vastaanottimen
 ilman kaapeliyhteyttä, se toimii langattomana tilassa.

2 .Jos liität kaapelin tietokoneesta hiireen, se vaihtaa langalliseen tilaan 
 automaattisesti ja toimivat langallisena tilassa.

Alhaisen virran ja latauksen merkkivalo 

1 .Vähäisen virran merkkivalo: kun hiiren akun virta on vähissä, punainen 
    väri pyörä vilkkuu, joten sinun on ladattava liittämällä Type-c-kaapeli tai 
    langaton Qi-laturi kun punainen väri vilkkuu pyörässä.

2 .Latauksen aikana pyörän keltainen merkkivalo vilkkuu akun jälkeen Kun 
    lataus on täynnä, LED-väri palaa DPI-ilmaisuun. 

Pariliitos 

1 .Jos hiiri on korjattava, voit muodostaa sen pariliitoksen uudelleen
   pariliitostyökalulla. 

Huomautus: Lataa tarvittaessa pariliitostyökalu jaohjelmisto verkkosivustolta.  

DPI-asetus ja näyttö:

1 .DPI-taso: 400-800-1600-2400-3200-6400, yhteensä 6 DPI-tasoa. 
2 .Painamalla DPI-painiketta hiiren yläosassa muuttaaksesi DPI:tä pyöreästi.



Tietoja irrotettavista: 
1.Tämän hiiren painike ja kansi ovat irrotettavia magneetilla voidaan 
   käyttää päivityksenä enemmän värejä ja lisävarusteita sekä sisäisiä 
   puhtaus.. 

 2.Jos yllä olevat irrotettavat osat eivät ole välttämättömiä, älä pura niitä. 
    Epäasianmukaisesta purkamisesta aiheutuneet vahingot eivät kuulu 
    palautuksen piiriin ja takun. 
    

  

DPIPainike
Kiinteä kansi

Reiän kansiAkku

Hiiri

VAROITUS 
 1 .Pidä akku kuivana. 
2.Vältä sijoittamasta akun napoja metalliesineiden lähelle. 
3.Älä aiheuta oikosulkuja ja vältä metallin tai veden joutumista hiiren 
    oikosulkuun.   
4 .Käytä tietokoneen USB-liitäntää ja määritettyä kaapelia hiiren lataamiseen. 
5.Räjähdysvaara, jos akku vaihdetaan väärään malliin. Hävitä käytetyt 
   paristot ohjeiden mukaisesti.



5V   400mA

Pääerittely
Koko                                                             120x66x42mm 

Paino                                                                       72±2g

Vaihda                                                                   Kailh 8.0 

Anturi                                                                  PAW3370 

Max DPI                                                                    19000 

Oletus DPI                        400-800-1600-2400-3200-6400DPI 

IPS                                                                          400ips 

Kiihtyvyys                                                            50g (max) 

Äänestystaajuus                                   125-250-500-1000 Hz 

Liitäntä                                                                   USB 2.0

Akun tyyppi                                           Li-ion-polymeeriakku 

Akun kapasiteetti                                                    580 mAh 

Latausaika                                                               noin 2h

Luokitus 

Lisävarusteluettelo:
1 USB-sovitin
1 sarja kumikahva (pääpainike ja 2 sivua)
1 sarja hiiren jalat (5kpl/setti)
 
Extra DPI painiketta
1 musta matala +1 valkoinen korkea + 1 valkoinen matala
 
Extra Top -kuoret
1 Musta reikätön takakansi
1 Valkoinen pääpainiketta
1 Valkoinen rei'itetty takakansi
1 Valkoinen reikätön takakansi



 

 

Tämä symboli tuotteessa tai ohjeissa tarkoittaa, että sähkö- ja 
elektroniikkalaitteesi tulee hävittää niiden käyttöiän päätyttyä erillään 
kotitalousjätteestä. EU:ssa on kierrätystä varten erilliset keräysjärjestelmät. 
Lisätietoja saat paikalliselta viranomaiselta tai jälleenmyyjältä, josta ostit 
tuotteen. 

 
  

Power International AS, Solheimsveien 6 8, N- 1473 Lørenskog 
 
Power Norjassa: 
https://www.power.no/kundeservice/  
T: 815 481 00 
 

Punkt 1 Tanskassa: 
https://www.punkti.dk/kundeservice/  
T: 70 70 17 07 

Expert Tanskassa: 
https://www.expert.dk/kundeservice/  
T: 70 70 17 07  
 

Expert Suomessa: 
https://www.expert.fituki/asiakaspavelu / 
T: 020 7100 670 

Power Tankassa: 
https://www.power.dk/kundeservice/  
T: 70 33 80 80 
 

Power Suomessa: 
https://www.power.fi/tuki/asiakaspavelu / 
T: 0305 0305 

Power Sverige: 
T: 851 766 010 
https://www.power.se/kun dservice/   
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1.Tag musen og modtageren ud, sæt modtageren i computeren via adapter og type-c-kabel.
2.Tænd for musen 
3.Det vil tage flere minutter at afslutte installationen for første gangs brug. 
4.Plug type-c kabel er kablet tilstand og oplader. 
5.Download venligst software fra den officielle hjemmeside, hvis du har
brug for mere funktionstilpasning.  
Bemærkninger: 
1.Brug venligst forlængeradapter og type-c-kabel til at tilslutte din
   modtager og sæt den modtager tæt på din mus for at undgå interferens.  
2.Slå RGB fra kan forlænge din batterilevetid.
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DK Funktions layout

Venstre klik

Højreklik

Mellemklik

Frem

Baglæns

DPI

Rulle op

Rul ned

Tænd med RGB LED tændt

Sluk

Tænd med lysdioden slukket

Kabelført og oplader Type-C

Funktionsinstruktion



3 .Musehjulets LED-farve vil angive DPI-niveauet som nedenfor: 400DPI:
 Rød farve ånde. 800 DPI (standard): blå farve ånde. 1600 DPI: grøn farve
 ånde. 2400DPI:Gul farveånd.3200DPI:Cyan farveånd. 6400 DPI: Lilla farve 
 ånde. 
 

   Bemærk: 
   1).DPI kan indstilles af software, MAX DPI er 19000 dpi.

    2).DPI-led-effekter kan indstilles af software og kan slukke for DPI-leddet for at spare strøm. 

Afstemningsfrekvens: 

125-250-500-1000Hz kan indstilles af software, standard pollinghastighed er 1000Hz. 

Power switch funktion: 

1 .Skift til RGB off sted: Tænd for musen, men RGB LED er slukket. 
2 .Switch på sluk sted: sluk for musen. 
3 .Skift til RGB på plads: Tænd for musen og RGB-leddet. 

Kablet og trådløs funktion: 

1 .Kablet og trådløs tilstand skifter automatisk, når du tilslutter modtageren
 computer uden kabelforbindelse, vil den fungere som trådløs tilstand. 

2 .Hvis du tilslutter kablet fra computeren til musen, skifter den til kablet 
 tilstand automatisk og fungerer som kablet tilstand. 

Lav effekt og opladningsindikation

1 .Lav strøm indikation: når musens batteristrøm er lav, den røde farve i
    hjulet blinker, så du skal oplades ved at tilslutte type-c-kabel eller trådløs 
    Qi-oplader når den røde farve blinker i hjulet. 

2 .Under opladning blinker den gule farvelampe i hjulet efter batteriet
    oplades fuld, vil LED-farven vende tilbage til DPI-indikation.  

Parring

1 .Hvis din mus skal repareres, kan du parre den igen med parringsværktøj. 

Bemærk: Download venligst parringsværktøj og software fra webstedet,
              hvis det er nødvendigt.

DPI indstilling og indication:

1 .DPI niveau: 400-800-1600-2400-3200-6400, i alt 6 niveauer DPI. 
2 .Ved at trykke på DPI-knappen øverst på musen for at ændre DPI cirkulært.



Om aftagelig: 
1.Knappen og dækslet på denne mus er aftageligt design med magnet,
   som kan bruges som opgradering af flere farver og tilbehør samt internt
   renhed..   

 2.Hvis ovenstående aftagelige dele ikke er nødvendige, bedes du ikke 
    skille dem ad. Skaden forårsaget af ukorrekt adskillelse er ikke inden for
    rammerne af returnering og garanti. 
    

  

DPIKnap
Solid betræk

huldækselbatteri

Mus

ADVARSEL 
 1 .Hold batteriet tørt. 
2.Undgå at placere batteripolerne i nærheden af metalgenstande.  
3.Undgå at kortslutte, og undgå at metal eller vand kommer ind i musen 
    for at forårsage kortslutning af batteriet.   
4 .Brug computer USB og specificeret kabel til at oplade musen. 
5.Der er risiko for eksplosion, hvis batteriet udskiftes med den forkerte
   model. Bortskaf brugte batterier i henhold til instruktionerne.
      



  Hovedspecifikation
Størrelse                                                        120x66x42mm

Vægt                                                                       72±2g

Skift til                                                                   Kailh 8.0

Sensor                                                                 PAW3370

Max DPI                                                                     19000

Standard DPI                     400-800-1600-2400-3200-6400DPI

IPS                                                                           400ips

Acceleration                                                     50 g (maks.)

Pollinghastighed                                    125-250-500-1000Hz

Interface                                                                 USB 2.0

Batteritype                                            Li-ion Polymer batteri

Batterikapacitet                                                       580mAh

Opladningstid                                                omkring 2 timer

Bedømmelse 5V   400mA

Tilbehørsliste:
1 USB-adapter
1 sæt gummigreb (hovedknap og 2 side)
1 sæt musefødder (5 stk/sæt)
 
Ekstra DPI knap
1 sort lav +1 hvid høj + 1 hvid lav
 
Ekstra topskaller 
1 sort bagcover uden huller
1 Hvid hovedknap
1 Hvid med huller bagcover
1 Hvid bagcover uden huller



 

Dette symbol på produktet eller i instruktionerne betyder, at dit 
elektriske og elektroniske udstyr skal bortskaffes adskilt fra dit 
husholdningsaffald, når det er udtjent. Der findes separate 
indsamlingssystemer til genanvendelse i EU. For mere informa�on, 
kontakt venligst den lokale myndighed eller din forhandler, hvor du 
købte produktet. 

 
  Power International AS, Solheimsveien 6 -8, N- 1473 Lørenskog

 
 
Power Norge:  Punkt 1 Danmark 
https://www.power.no/kundeservice/  
T: 815 48100 
 

https://www.punkti.dk/kundeservice/  
T: 70 70 17 07 

Expert Danmark: 
https://www.expert.dk/kundeservice/  
T: 70 70 17 07  
 

Expert Finland: 
https://www.expert.fituki/asiakaspavelu / 
T: 020 7100 670 

Power Danmark: 
https://www.power.dk/kundeservice/  
T: 70 33 80 80 
 

Power Finland: 
https://www.power.fi/tuki/asiakaspavelu / 
T: 0305 0305 

Power Sverige: 
https://www.power.se/kundservice/   
T: 851 766 010 
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1.Ta ut musen och mottagaren, anslut mottagaren till datorn via adapter och typ-c-kabel. 
2.Slå på musen. 
3.Det tar flera minuter att slutföra installationen för första gången. 
4.Plug typ-c-kabeln är trådbunden och laddas. 
5.Ladda ner programvara från den officiella webbplatsen om du
behöver mer funktionsanpassning. 
Anmärkningar: 
1.Använd förlängningsadapter och typ-c-kabel för att ansluta din  
    mottagare och sätta i mottagaren nära musen för att undvika störningar. 
2.Slå av RGB kan förlänga din batteritid.
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SV Funktionslayout

Vänster klick

Högerklicka

Mellanklick 

Fram 

Bakåt

DPI

Skrolla upp

Scrolla ner 

Ström på med RGB-led på 

Stäng av 

Ström på med lysdioden släckt

Kabelansluten och laddningstyp-C

Funktionsinstruktion



3 .Mushjulets LED-färg kommer att indikera DPI-nivån enligt nedan: 400DPI: 
 Andedräkt i röd färg. 800 DPI (standard): blå färg andedräkt. 1600 DPI: 
 grön färg andedräkt. 2400DPI:Gul färg andedräkt.3200DPI:Cyan färg 
 andedräkt. 6400DPI: Purpurfärgad andedräkt. 
    Notera: 

   1).DPI kan ställas in med programvara, MAX DPI är 19000 dpi. 
   2).DPI-led-effekter kan ställas in av programvara och kan stänga av DPI-

 led för att spara ström.
Omröstningsfrekvens: 

125-250-500-1000Hz kan ställas in av programvara, standard pollingfrekvens är 1000Hz.

Strömbrytarfunktion: 

1 .Stäng vid RGB-avstängning: slå på strömmen till musen, men RGB-lampan är släckt. 
2 .Stäng av strömmen: stäng av strömmen till musen. 
3 .Slå på RGB på plats: slå på strömmen till musen och RGB-lampan. 

Trådbunden och trådlös funktion: 

1 .Trådbundet och trådlöst läge växlar automatiskt när du ansluter
   mottagaren till dator utan kabelanslutning, kommer den att fungera somtrådlöst läge.   

2 .Om du ansluter kabeln från datorn till musen växlar den till trådbundet 
 läge automatiskt och fungerar som trådbundet läge. 

Låg effekt och laddningsindikering 

1 .Låg effekt indikation: när musens batteri är låg, den röda färgen i hjulet 
    blinkar, så du behöver ladda genom att ansluta typ-c-kabel eller trådlös 
    Qi-laddare när den röda färgen blinkar i hjulet. 

2 .Under laddning blinkar den gula lysdioden i hjulet efter batteriet laddas 
    full kommer LED-färgen tillbaka till DPI-indikering. 

Parning 

1 .Om din mus behöver repareras, kan du para ihop den igen med ett parningsverktyg.

Obs: Ladda ner parningsverktyg och programvara från webbplatsen om det behövs. 

DPI-inställning och indikation:

1 . DPI-nivå: 400-800-1600-2400-3200-6400, totalt 6 nivåer DPI. 
2 .Genom att trycka på DPI-knappen på toppen av musen för att ändra DPI cirkulärt.



Om avtagbar: 
1.Knappen och locket på denna mus är avtagbar design med magnet, 
   som kan användas som uppgradering av fler färger och tillbehör samt 
   internt renlighet.. 

 2.Om ovanstående löstagbara delar inte är nödvändiga, ta inte isär. 
   Skadan som orsakats av felaktig demontering ligger inte inom ramen för 
   returen och garanti.
    

  

DPIknapp
Solid omslag

HålskyddBatteri

Mus

VARNING 
1 .Håll batteriet torrt. 
2.Undvik att placera batteripolerna nära metallföremål. 
3.Kortslut inte och undvik att metall eller vatten kommer in i musen för att 
    orsaka kortslutning av batteriet.    
4 .Använd datorns USB och specificerad kabel för att ladda musen. 
5.Det finns risk för explosion om batteriet byts ut mot fel modell. Kassera  
   använda batterier enligt instruktionerna.



5V   400mA

Huvudspecifikation
Storlek                                                          120x66x42mm 

Vikt                                                                         72±2g

Byt                                                                        Kailh 8.0

Sensor                                                                 PAW3370

Max DPI                                                                     19000

Standard DPI                     400-800-1600-2400-3200-6400DPI

IPS                                                                          400ips 

Acceleration                                                         50g (max)

Pollingfrekvens                                     125-250-500-1000Hz

Gränssnitt                                                               USB 2.0

Batterityp                                             Li-ion Polymer Batteri

Batterikapacitet                                                       580mAh

Laddningstid                                                               ca 2h

Betyg 

Tillbehörslista:
1 USB-adapter
1 set gummigrepp (huvudknapp och 2 sida)
1 set musfötter (5 st/set)
 
Extra DPI knapp
1 svart låg +1 vit hög + 1 vit låg
 
Extra toppskal
1 Svart bakstycke utan hål
1 Vit huvudknapp
1 Vit med hål bakstycke
1 Vit bakstycke utan hål



 

Denna symbol på produkten eller i instruktionerna betyder att din 
elektriska och elektroniska utrustning vid slutet av sin livslängd ska 
kasseras separat från ditt hushållsavfall. Det finns separata 
insamlingssystem för återvinning inom EU. För mer information, 
kontakta den lokala myndigheten eller din återförsäljare där du köpte 
produkten. 

 

 Power International AS, Solheimsveien 6- 8, N-1473 Lørenskog
 

 
 

Power Norge:  
https://www.power.no/kundeservice/  
T: 815 48100 

 

Punkt 1 Danmark 
https://www.punkti.dk/kundeservice/  
T: 70 70 17 07 

Expert Danmark: 
https://www.expert.dk/kundeservice/  
T: 70 70 17 07  

 

Expert Finland: 
https://www.expert.fituki/asiakaspavelu/ 
T: 020 7100 670 

Power Danmark: 
https://www.power.dk/kundeservice/  
T: 70 33 80 80 

 

Power Finland: 
https://www.power.fi/tuki/asiakaspavelu/ 
T: 0305 0305 

Power Sverige: 
https://www.power.se/kundservice/ 
T: 851 766 010 

 

 



Thank You for purchasing your new CEPTER Leon Wireless Gaming 
Mouse. We recommend that you spend some time reading this 
Instruction manual. Read all the safety Instructions and keep this 
Instruction manual for future reference. 

 

Kiitos, kun valitsit uuden CEPTER Leon Wireless Gaming Mouse.  
Suosittelemme käyttämään jonkin verran aikaa tämän ohjekirjan 
lukemisesn. Lue kaikki turvallisuusohjeet huolellisesti ennen laitteen 
käyttöä ja säilytä käyttbopas myöhempää käyttöä varten.

Tak for købet af din nye CEPTER Leon Wireless Gaming Mouse. Vi
anbefaler, at du bruger lidt tid på at læse denne brugsanvisning, Læs
alle sikkerhedsanvisninger nøje inden brug, og behold denne
brugerve- jledning til senere reference. Bemærk, at dat faktiske
produkt kan variere en smule fra billedet i denne brugsanvisning. 
 

 

Tack for att du har kopt ditt nya CEPTER Leon Wireless Gaming
Mouse. Vi rekommenderar att du tar dig tid att lasa igenom denna
bruksan- visning. Las noga igenom alla sakerhetsinstruktioner fore
anvandning och spara bruksanvisningen for framtida bruk.
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